
 
 

 
 
 
 

BOARD of COMMISSIONERS 
 

 
Stefan Pryor- Chairman  
Secretary of Housing 
R.I. Department of Housing 
RI Executive Office of Commerce 
315 Iron Horse Way, Suite 101 
Providence, RI 02908 
Stefan.Pryor@housing.ri.gov  
 
Jonathan Womer 
Director, Department of Administration 
One Capitol Hill 
Providence, Rhode Island 02908 
Cell Phone: 401-298-0167 
Email: Jonathan.Womer@doa.ri.gov 
 
Elizabeth Dwyer, Director 
Department of Business Regulation 
1511 Pontiac Avenue 
Cranston, RI 02920 
Work Phone: 401-462-9615 
Work Fax: (401) 462-9532 
Email: Elizabeth.Dwyer@dbr.ri.gov 

 
James Diossa, General Treasurer  
The State House - Room 102 
Providence, Rhode Island 02903 
Phone: 401-222-4703 
Fax: 401-222-6140 
james.diossa@treasury.ri.gov   
 
Stephen P. McAllister II 
58 Viewesta Road 
Warwick, Rhode Island 02886 
Phone: 401-714-1013 (home) 
Phone: 401-831-8885 (work)                                                      
Cell:      401-287-1813 
Smcallister4@gmail.com  
smcallister@USChamber.com 
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Kevin Orth, Manager 
Atlantic American Partners, LLC 
269 South Main Street, Suite E 
Providence, RI 02903 
Phone: 401-553-2002 
Fax: 401-553-2004 
korth@aap-llc.com     
 
Maria F. Barry 
Community Development Banking 
National Executive 
Bank of America Merrill Lynch 
Bank of America, N.A. 
Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith 
Inc.  
100 Westminster Street 
RI1-536-10-02 
Providence, RI  02903 
Phone: 401-278-5585 
Cell: 401-578-5994 
Maria.F.Barry@bofa.com 
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